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W.U. CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT
Accession No. 90-68

INVENTORY

Series

FACULTY MEETING MINUTES

CHRONOLOGICAL CORRESPONDENCE-—CHATRMAN
FACULTY OORRESPONDENCE
INTRADEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE
W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Dean
W.U. Assistant Attorney General (RESTRICTED)
W.U. Biochemistry Department
W.U. Education College
W.U. Envirormental Studies Institute
W.U. Graduate School. Dean
W.U. Graduate Study Joint Center (Richland)
W.U. Provost and Vice President For Academic
Affairs

ANNUAL REPORTS

REPORTS
Accreditation Report
Affirmative Action
Planning

BUDGET PLANNING FILES

DEGREE PROPOSAL, FILES
Doctor of Arts

MAT Degree Program

SUBJECT SERIES
Advising
Bagley Hall Explosion
Batelle Iecturer
Degrees Granted
Degree Requirements
Distribution of Majors in Chemistry Courses
Dreyfus Teacher Scholar
Faculty Salary Information
Grading Practices
Graduate Surveys
Graduate Student Information
Graduate Studies Curriculum

Folders Dates

63

1970-75
1970-75
1970-74

1970-75

1970-77
1971-72
1972-74
1971-73
1970-75
1970-75
1971-73

1970-73, 1978

1970-72

1971
1975
1973
1974

1970-75

1968-75
1964-73

1974-76
1971

1970-71, 1974
1914-69
1970-73
1969-70
1974-75
1970-75, 1979
1976

1971-73
1968-75
1974-75



4 (cont.)

Series

W.U. Chemistry Department

SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

New Graduate Student Adviser’s Notebock 2

Science Departments
Sloan Foundation

Summer Quarter 5
Teaching Assignments 2
Time Schedule

Undergraduate Laboratories
University Memorandum No. 26 Comments
Women Faculty Recruitment
Walker-Ames

Subgroups

W. U.

W.U.

W.U.

W.U'

w.U.

W. UQ

W. U.

W.U.

W.U.

w.U.

W. U.

w. U.

W. U.

Chemistry Department. Bagley Annex
Committee (Ad Hoc)

Chemistry Department. Budget Committee
Chemistry Department. Building Committee

Chemistry Department. Discipline Committee
(RESTRICTED)

Chenmistry Department. Executive Committee 3

Chemistry Department. Graduate Curriculum
Committee

Chemistry Department. Safety Committee

Chemistry Department. Teaching Assignment
Committee

Chemistry Department. Teaching Evaluation
Committee (RESTRICTED)

Council

Chemistry Department. Undergraduate Curriculum
Cammittee 2

Graduate School. Executive Committee

Women’s Studies Committee (Ad Hoc)

(90-68)
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Folders Dates

1972-73
1971-74
1971-75
1971-75
1971-75
1971-72
1970-71
1970-72
1971-74
1970-75

1971-73
1971-73

1970-74

1972

1970-76

1973-76

1969-76

1970-72

1970-75

1970-74

1971-75
1970-73, 1976-77

1970-73



5 (cont.)

W.U. Chemistry Department

Series
RESTRTCTED MATERTAIS
Honor Societies and Chemistry Honors

W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Honors Council

W.U. Chemistry Department. Academic Standards Honors
Subcamittee

W.U. Chemistry Department. Graduate Good Standing
and Awards Committee

W.U. Chemistry Department. Personnel Committee

(90-68)
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Folders Dates

1971-77

1971-77

1971-72

1974-77

1971-73



