

University of Washington, Department of Chemistry Records

Inventory

Accession No: 90-068

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington, Department of Chemistry. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA19 33 00UWDeptChemistry/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. CHEMISTRY DEPARIMENT Accession No. 90-68

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	FACULTY MEETING MINUTES		1970-75
	CHRONOLOGICAL CORRESPONDENCECHAIRMAN	63	1970-75
	FACULITY CORRESPONDENCE	2	1970-74
	INTRADEPARIMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE	5	1970-75
2	INTERDEPARIMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Dean W.U. Assistant Attorney General (RESTRICTED) W.U. Biochemistry Department W.U. Education College W.U. Environmental Studies Institute W.U. Graduate School. Dean W.U. Graduate Study Joint Center (Richland) W.U. Provost and Vice President For Academic Affairs	8	1970-77 1971-72 1972-74 1971-73 1970-75 1970-75 1971-73
	ANNUAL REPORTS	3	1970-72
3	REPORTS Accreditation Report Affirmative Action Planning	2 2	1971 1975 1973 1974
	BUDGET PLANNING FILES	6	1970-75
	DEGREE PROPOSAL FILES Doctor of Arts MAT Degree Program	5	1968 - 75 1964 - 73
4	Advising Bagley Hall Explosion Batelle Lecturer Degrees Granted Degree Requirements Distribution of Majors in Chemistry Courses Dreyfus Teacher Scholar Faculty Salary Information Grading Practices Graduate Surveys Graduate Student Information Graduate Studies Curriculum	4 2 4	1974-76 1971 1970-71, 1974 1914-69 1970-73 1969-70 1974-75 1970-75, 1979 1976 1971-73 1968-75 1974-75

3

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
4 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.) New Graduate Student Adviser's Notebook Science Departments Sloan Foundation Summer Quarter Teaching Assignments Time Schedule Undergraduate Laboratories University Memorandum No. 26 Comments Women Faculty Recruitment Walker-Ames	2 5 2	1972-73 1971-74 1971-75 1971-75 1971-75 1971-72 1970-71 1970-72 1971-74 1970-75
	Subgroups		
5	W.U. Chemistry Department. Bagley Annex Committee (Ad Hoc)		1971-73
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Budget Committee		1971-73
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Building Committee		1970-74
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Discipline Committee (RESTRICTED)		1972
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Executive Committee	3	1970-76
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Graduate Curriculum Committee		1973-76
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Safety Committee		1969-76
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Teaching Assignment Committee		1970-72
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Teaching Evaluation Committee (RESTRICTED)		1970-75
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Undergraduate Chemistry Council		1970-74
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Undergraduate Curriculum Committee	2	1971-75
	W.U. Graduate School. Executive Committee		1970-73, 1976-77
	W.U. Women's Studies Committee (Ad Hoc)		1970-73

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders Dates
	RESTRICTED MATERIALS	
5 (cont.)	Honor Societies and Chemistry Honors	1971-77
	W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Honors Council	1971-77
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Academic Standards Honors Subcommittee	1971-72
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Graduate Good Standing and Awards Committee	1974-77
	W.U. Chemistry Department. Personnel Committee	1971-73